ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISORY BOARD
MEETING DATES FOR THE YEAR 2026

This Advisory Board meets every first Monday of each month.

JANUARY 5, 2026
FEBURARY 2, 2026
MARCH 2, 2026
APRIL 13,2026
MAY 4, 2026

JUNE 1, 2026

JULY 6, 2026
AUGUST 3, 2026
SEPTEMBER 14, 2026
OCTOBER 5, 2026
NOVEMBER 2, 2026

DECEMBER 7, 2026

REGULAR MEETING

REGULAR MEETING

REGULAR MEETING

REGULAR MEETING

REGULAR MEETING

REGULAR MEETING

REGULAR MEETING

REGULAR MEETING

REGULAR MEETING

REGULAR MEETING

REGULAR MEETING

REGULAR MEETING

5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M-

5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

THE ABOVE DATES DO NOT INCLUDE ANY WORKSHOPS, NOR DOES IT INCLUDE ANY SPECIAL
MEETINGS WHICH MAY BE CALLED. THE PRIMARY PURPOSE OF ESTABLISHING THE DATES
IS TO ALLOW MEMBERS TO FREE THEIR CALENDARS FOR THESE DATES; AND FURTHER, THE

ADOPTED CALENDAR DATES ARE USED IN

MEETINGS ATTENDED.

ESTABLISHING ATTENDANCE RECORDS OF

Environmental Advisory Board
2025 Meeting Schedule



